Hourly Reservation Rates

Arts and Crafts Room Hourly
Classroom Hourly
Multipurpose Room Hourly
Conference Room Hourly
Auditorium Hourly
Auditorium 2, CT Martin Hourly
Gymnasium Hourly

After Hours Attendant Hourly
Ball Field (Lighted) Hourly
Ball Field (Unlighted) Hourly
Park Attendant [Gate Access] | Hourly
Small Pavilion Daily
Medium Pavilion Daily
Large Pavilion Daily
X-Large Pavilion Daily

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$42.00
$85.00
$100.00
$90.00
$25.00
$83.00
$63.00
$10.50
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$60.00
$150.00
$150.00
$210.00
$25.00
$101.00
$73.00
$10.50
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$52.00
$52.00
$88.00
$25.00
$63.00
$50.00
$10.50
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$75.00
$75.00
$125.00
$25.00
$72.00
$55.00
$10.50
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$122.00
$122.00
$157.00
$25.00
$83.00
$63.00
$10.50
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00

$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$100.00
$175.00
$175.00
$225.00

$25.00
$101.00

$73.00

$10.50
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

Certain Reservations are not available online. If you are interested in reserving a ballfield to hold tournaments, access to
Indoor Restrooms for your Park Reservation, Recreation Center Wedding or Vending Packages, pool reservations,

Showmobile, or Chastain Arts Center, please contact the Centralized Reservations Office at
parkscustomerservice@atlantaga.gov or the center where you wish to have your event.



